
FLIPAK® CONTAINERS
The FliPak family offers more than 20 container sizes with attached hinged covers that prevent expensive loss of product.
These containers stack when closed or nest when open to provide the most efficient use of available space on the 
manufacturing floor, in the warehouse, inside a truck trailer or in the back room of your retail outlet.

Reusable for over 250 trips, FliPak containers provide an excellent return on investment. Applications include health and beauty aides, 
pharmaceuticals, general merchandise, soft goods, fasteners, jewelry, office products, tapes and CD’s, automotive parts, tobacco product and
packaged grocery items. Multiple accessories and identification options are available, such as hot stamping, card holders, placards and dollies. 
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Closed pocket handgrip limits 
product loss and provides convenient
grasp and release.

Heavily reinforced
hinge elements
reduce breakage
and cracking.

Cover recessed within the perimeter of
container to protect against cover 
breakage while conveyed or shipped.

Quick-release label area on attached
hinged cover and ends for easy 
reading and quick label exchange.

Want to reduce your
distribution costs? Talk to 
your ORBIS Sales Representative
about Engineering Services to 
identify your needs and design a
reusable packaging program to
add efficiency to your entire 
system. See pp. 1-2  for more
information.
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Molded-in 1/4” or 3/8”
diameter reinforced holes
for standard security ties
or padlocks 

With shorter nest stop and narrow gull wing span, more empty containers can be stacked in
a standard 53’ trailer for inbound trips.

NEW FP171 optimizes outbound trucks with more
stacked containers per 53’ trailer. Inside product 
clearance allows more product per container.

Distributed by:  Custom Equipment Company
For more Information call: 866-333-0728

www.custommhs.com
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Polyethylene

Interested in recycling your plastic containers at the end of
their service life? “Recycle with ORBIS” is a convenient
program designed to effectively recover, recycle and
reprocess plastic containers into other useful products. To
learn more, contact your ORBIS Sales Representative.

LL LL

Outside Dimensions

Top

Inside Dimensions

Model

Total
Container

Height
Product

Clearance

Container 
Weight

(lb.)
Volume
(cu. ft.)

Truckload
Quantity
53’ Trailer

(Palletized)

Bottom Top Bottom

W W W W

FP03 X 11.8 9.8 9.3 7.0 10.1 7.8 8.7 6.4 7.7 6.5 2.1 0.3 T T T 9,000
FP06 X 15.2 10.9 12.8 7.8 13.8 8.9 12.2 7.3 9.7 8.8 3.0 0.6 T T T 7,200
FPD06 X 19.9 11.6 18.3 10.3 18.6 10.8 17.1 10.0 7.5 6.5 3.8 0.6 T T 6,300
FP07 X 21.8 15.1 18.9 13.7 19.8 14.2 18.8 13.2 5.5 4.6 4.8 0.7 T T T 5,200
FP075 X 19.7 11.8 16.9 9.3 17.7 10.1 16.2 8.6 7.3 6.0 3.4 0.7 T T T 7,740
FP08 X 20.6 13.5 18.2 11.7 19.0 11.9 17.9 11.4 6.5 5.5 5.2 0.8 T T T 5,250
FP102 X 20.7 13.6 17.7 11.0 19.0 12.2 17.1 10.8 9.7 8.5 4.6 1.0 S/T 5,640
FP13 X 20.6 13.2 17.7 11.0 19.0 11.9 17.0 10.4 11.6 10.5 5.9 1.4 T T T 4,050
FP142 X X 21.8 15.2 19.1 13.5 19.9 14.2 18.5 12.9 9.8 8.7 5.9 1.4 S/T S/T S/T 5,400/4,680 (P)

FPN142* X 21.9 15.2 18.9 13.3 19.9 14.5 18.6 12.9 9.6 8.6 5.8 1.3 T T T 4,320
FP145 X 21.8 16.0 19.1 13.4 19.9 14.3 18.5 12.8 9.3 8.3 5.6 1.5 T T T 5,400
FP151 X 22.3 13.0 19.1 10.9 20.1 11.4 18.9 10.1 12.8 12.5 6.2 1.6 T T 4,524
FP171 X 21.8 14.9 18.7 12.9 19.8 14.1 18.2 12.5 12.1 11.2 5.2 1.7 S S S 4,800**
FP182 X X 21.8 15.2 18.6 12.9 19.8 14.0 18.1 12.3 12.9 11.8 6.5 1.8 S/T S/T S/T 3,600/3,480 (P)

FPN182* X 21.8 15.2 18.6 12.8 19.9 14.5 18.1 12.3 12.6 11.6 6.1 1.7 T T T 3,600
FP19 X 23.5 15.7 19.9 13.0 21.0 14.2 19.2 12.4 13.0 11.7 6.9 1.9 T T T 3,960
FP22 X 21.8 15.2 18.6 12.8 19.8 14.0 18.6 12.3 17.1 15.8 5.1 2.2 T 2,688
FPN242* X 27.5 16.9 24.4 14.6 25.3 15.5 23.6 13.8 12.6 11.5 8.9 2.3 T T 3,000
FP242 X X 26.9 17.1 24.3 14.6 25.3 15.5 23.4 13.9 12.6 11.5 8.2 2.4 S/T S/T S/T 2,816
FP261 X 23.9 19.6 21.1 17.1 22.2 18.2 20.6 16.5 12.6 11.5 8.4 2.7 T T T 3,840
FP30 X 28.0 20.6 25.0 18.0 26.0 19.0 24.7 17.8 12.5 11.0 10.0 3.2 T T 2,592
FP32 X 39.0 14.0 36.3 11.3 37.5 12.5 36.0 11.0 13.0 12.1 10.4 3.3 T T 2,496
FP38 X 32.0 18.0 28.8 15.9 30.0 16.6 27.3 15.4 14.9 13.8 11.0 3.8 T 1,260
FP402 X 27.9 20.6 25.8 18.7 26.0 19.0 25.0 18.0 15.6 14.0 12.7 4.0 S/T S/T T 1,440
FPN402* X 28.3 20.4 25.8 18.7 26.0 19.5 25.0 18.0 15.1 14.0 13.5 3.8 T 1,320
FP60 X 30.0 22.0 27.4 19.4 28.7 20.8 26.7 18.7 20.5 18.8 17.0 6.1 T T T 832

Metal

F l iPak®  Spec i f i ca t ions  All dimensions in inches, unless specified.

Plastic

Hinge Style
Bottom Style

T= Textured, S= Smooth

Plus GridSolid Drain
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* Bi-color FPN containers are available. (Different color base and covers.) 
Please contact your ORBIS Sales Representative for additional information.

** When floor loaded, 6,160 containers fit in a 53’ trailer.

Three container bottom styles are available for a variety of
conveyor systems in today’s high-speed distribution
operations. Drain Hole Bottom Plus-Grid™ /Vented Bottom 

Versatile Bottom Styles to
Meet Your Application Needs

21”X 15”FLIPAK
CONTAINERS
The 21” x 15” family of FliPak® containers are used in distribution
applications such as health and beauty aids, pharmaceuticals,
grocery, periodicals and general merchandise. These containers
stack five up on a 40” x 48” pallet and six up on a 45” x 48” pallet. 

LL LL

Outside Dimensions

Top

Inside Dimensions

Footprint

Total
Container

Height
Product

Clearance

Container 
Weight

(lb.)

Bottom Top Bottom

W W W W

11 x 15 x 9 FP06 15.2 10.9 12.8 7.8 13.8 8.9 12.2 7.3 9.7 8.8 3.0
21 x 15 x 5 FP07 21.8 15.1 18.9 13.7 19.8 14.2 18.8 13.2 5.5 4.6 4.8
21 x 15 x 9 FP142 21.8 15.2 19.1 13.5 19.9 14.2 18.5 12.9 9.8 8.7 5.9

FPN142 21.9 15.2 18.9 13.3 19.9 14.5 18.6 12.9 9.6 8.6 5.8
21 x 15 x 12 FP171 21.8 14.9 18.7 12.9 19.8 14.1 18.2 12.5 12.1 11.2 5.2

FP182 21.8 15.2 18.6 12.9 19.8 14.0 18.1 12.3 12.9 11.8 6.5
FPN182 21.8 15.2 18.6 12.8 19.9 14.5 18.1 12..3 12.6 11.6 6.1

21 x 15 x 17 FP22 21.8 15.2 18.6 12.8 19.8 14.0 18.6 12.3 17.1 15.8 5.1

Model

F l iPak®  Spec i f i ca t ions  All dimensions in inches, unless specified.

FPN182

FP171

FP06

FP07

FP171

FP142

Solid Bottom 

Distributed by:  Custom Equipment Company
For more Information call: 866-333-0728
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24”X 20”FLIPAK CONTAINERS
The 24” x 20” family of FliPak® containers are used in applications such as general merchandise and part distribution. These
containers stack on a 40” x 48” pallet.

LARGE  VOLUME FLIPAK CONTAINERS
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LL LL

Outside Dimensions

Top

Inside Dimensions

Footprint

Total
Container

Height
Product

Clearance

Container 
Weight

(lb.)

Bottom Top Bottom

W W W W

27 x 17 x 12 FP242 26.9 17.1 24.3 14.6 25.3 15.5 23.4 13.9 12.6 11.5 8.2
FPN242 27.5 16.9 24.4 14.6 25.3 15.5 23.6 13.8 12.6 11.5 8.9

28 x 20 x 12 FP30 28.0 20.6 25.0 18.0 26.0 19.0 24.7 17.8 12.5 11.0 10.0
28 x 20 x 15 FP402 27.9 20.6 25.8 18.7 26.0 19.0 25.0 18.0 15.6 14.0 12.7

FPN402 28.3 20.4 25.8 18.7 26.0 19.5 25.0 18.0 15.1 14.0 13.5
30 x 22 x 20 FP60 30.0 22.0 27.4 19.4 28.7 20.8 26.7 18.7 20.5 18.8 17.0
39 x 14 x 13 FP32 39.0 14.0 36.3 11.3 37.5 12.5 36.0 11.0 13.0 12.1 10.4

Model

F l iPak®  Spec i f i ca t ions  All dimensions in inches, unless specified.

LL LL

Outside Dimensions

Top

Inside Dimensions

Footprint

Total
Container

Height
Product

Clearance

Container 
Weight

(lb.)

Bottom Top Bottom

W W W W

12 x 10 x 7 FP03 11.8 9.8 9.3 7.0 10.1 7.8 8.7 6.4 7.7 6.5 2.1
20 x 12 x 7 FP075 19.7 11.8 16.9 9.3 17.7 10.1 16.2 8.6 7.3 6.0 3.4
24 x 20 x 12 FP261* 23.9 19.6 21.1 17.1 22.2 18.2 20.6 16.5 12.6 11.5 8.4

Model

F l iPak®  Spec i f i ca t ions  All dimensions in inches, unless specified.

Metal HingePlastic Hinge

Two hinge styles available
on selected containers:

This family of FliPak® containers are ideal for large volume applications, such as automotive aftermarket, hardware and general distribution.
Choose from 27” x 17” to 39” x 14” container footprints. 

FP242FPN402

FP402

FP38
FP60

FP30

Full and half size
containers for 
system flexibility

* Available with rail for document storage and transportation.
Please ask your ORBIS Sales Representative about the FPR261.

FP03 on
FP075

FP261
on dolly
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